AKO Armaturen & Separationstechnik GmbH
Adam-Opel-Str. 5
65468 Trebur-Astheim
NIEMCY / GERMANY
Telefon / Phone:   +49 6147 9159-0
Fax:         +49 6147 9159-59
E-Mail:   ako@zawory-zaciskowe.pl  /  ako@pinch-valve.com
Internet:   www.zawory-zaciskowe.pl  /  www.pinch-valve.com

DDA = Presostat (cyfrowy) z dwoma punktami
  załączenia i wyjściem analogowym.
► Codification
Article numbers (examples):
Existing compressed air supply
UE.LV.7S-1/4.10.DDA
Non-existing compressed air supply
UE.LNV.8V-1/4.10.DDA
 Description
UE  = Pressure relief unit
 Type
LV = Compressed air supply existing
LNV = Compressed air supply non-existing
 Connection (air)
7S = Coupling plug NW7,2
8V = Car tire valve VG8 (DIN 7756)
 Connection (valve)
1/4 = G 1/4‘‘ (outer)
1/8 = G 1/8‘‘ (outer)
 Pressure display
10 = upt to 10 bar
 Options
DDA = Digital pressure switch with two switching
  points and analog output
Zespół przelewowy   (Typ UE.LV. & UE.LNV.)